
Davidson Middle School 

Bus #99-10 

6:00 Auburn Rd & Santee St 

6:01 Auburn Rd & Tansey Ln 

6:02 Tansey Ln & Harrington St 

6:04 Harvest Hills Ln & Stephens Ln 

6:05 Harvest Hills Ln & Sunrise Ct 

6:06 Colonial Ct & Broadview Cir  

6:09 Flamingo Dr & Auburn Rd 

6:11 Flamingo Dr & Finch Av  

6:12 Finch Av & Robin Rd 

6:13 Robin Rd & Swan Rd 

6:15 Garden City Rd & Autumn Woods Dr 

6:17 Bluebird Ln & Swan Rd 

6:19 Horne Hollow Rd & Willow Ln 

6:20 Horne Hollow Rd & Magnolia Ln 

6:21 Horne Hollow Rd & Meadow Ln 

6:23 Garden City Rd @ #6035 

6:24 Garden City Rd & Shirey Ct 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #00-12 

6:01 Industrial Dr & Pine Av 

6:02 Pine Av &  Hathaway St 

6:10 Lee Farm Blvd & Marilea Ct 

6:12 Lee Farm Blvd & Cleo Ln 

6:13 Lee Farm Blvd & Hagood Lp N 

6:14 Lee Farm Blvd & Moore Lp S 

6:16 Lee Farm Blvd & Moore Lp N 

6:30 Old Bethel Rd & Beacons Bend Rd 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #00-13 

6:10 Victoria Pl & Mansfields Dr 

6:11 Sunset Dr @ #2541 

6:12 Sunset Dr @ #2517 

6:21 Starmount Dr & Kingston Rd 

6:22 Plum Orchard Wy & Burbank Ct 

6:23 Plum Orchard Wy & Cumberland Wy 

6:24 Cumberland Wy & Halfmoon Ln 

6:25 Lake Silver Rd & Dorchester Pl 

6:26 Lake Silver Rd & Linene Dr 

6:27 Walk About Way @ #6119 

6:28 Walk About Way @ #6064 

6:29 Lake Silver Rd & Trestle St 

6:30 W Dogwood Dr & Live Oak Dr  

6:31 Silverhill Rd & Blueberry Ln 

6:32 Bud Moulton Rd & Lexington Ct 

6:50 Davidson Middle  



 

Bus #00-16 

6:14 Paradise Palm Cir & Pendo Dr 

6:15 Paradise Palm Cir & Sago Palm Wy 

6:17 Conquest Av & Triton St S 

6:18 Conquest Av & Triton St N 

6:20 Conquest Av & Warrior St S 

6:21 Warrior St & Trinidad Ct 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #01-3 

5:30 Lake Ella Rd @ #6405 

5:42 Crazy Times Ln & Hwy 393 

5:49 Tick Haven Ln @ #4460 

5:51 Hwy 393 @ #6360 

5:52 Hwy 393 @ #6330 

5:53 Yellow Bluff Rd @ #4520 

5:55 Rainbird Rise Rd @ #4474 

5:56 Rainbird Rise Rd @ #4533 

5:59 Hwy 393 @ #5949 

6:02 Jack Powell Rd & Randall Blocker Blvd 

6:07 Lake Ella Rd & Turkey Track Rd 

6:08 John Nix Rd & Lake Ella Rd 

6:09 John Nix Rd & Edge Perry Rd 

6:10 John Nix Rd & Rebecca Rd 

6:11 John Nix Rd & Painter Branch Rd 

6:12 Rebecca Rd & Painter Branch Rd 

6:13 Painter Branch Rd & Shantina Av 

6:14 Painter Branch Rd @ #4083 

6:16 Painter Branch Rd & Christopher Ln 

6:17 Painter Branch Rd & Happy Trails Rd 

6:18 Indian Mound Rd & Sand Hill Rd 

6:21 Indian Mound Rd & Clear Creek Rd 

6:22 Clear Creek Rd @ #6101 

6:22 Clear Creek Rd & Mockingbird Hill Ct 

6:23 Clear Creek Rd & High Ridge Rd 

6:28 Poverty Creek Rd & Aubrey Lee Ln 

6:29 Poverty Creek Rd & Ridgecrest Rd 

6:30 Poverty Creek Rd & Bird Dr 

6:31 Poverty Creek Rd @ #3559 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #01-6 

6:05 Hwy 90 W @ Spring Creek Apts 

6:06 Old Bethel Rd & Old Milligan Rd 

6:07 Old Bethel Rd & Mary Ln 

6:08 Old Bethel Rd & Susan Dr 

6:09 Old Bethel Rd & Hill Dr 

6:10 Springwood Cir & Brittany Ln 



6:14 Old Bethel Rd & Lewis St 

6:16 Lewis St @ #2319 

6:17 Lewis St @ #2271 

6:18 Lewis St & Moore Lp 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #02-19 

6:12 Sikes Dr & Hwy 90 

6:13 Sikes Dr & Valley Dr 

6:15 Valley Rd & Palmetto Dr 

6:17 Kyle Ln & Tiffot Ct 

6:19 Valley Rd & Douglass Av 

6:20 Valley Rd & Stillwell Blvd 

6:21 Stillwell Blvd & McNair Dr 

6:22 Stillwell Blvd & Brackin St 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #02-22 

5:53 Poverty Creek Rd & Hidden Valley Rd 

5:55 Eden Rd & Eden Sq 

5:56 Donald Guy Rd & Jesse Medley Rd 

5:57 Jesse Medley Rd & Poverty Creek Rd 

5:59 Poverty Creek Rd & Stephanie Rd 

6:00 Poverty Creek Rd & Chardee Rd  

6:01 Poverty Creek Rd @ #4036 

6:02 Poverty Creek Rd & Medfords Wy 

6:03 Poverty Creek Rd @ #4334 

6:06 Poverty Creek Rd @ #4408 

6:08 Dorcas Rd & McCallum Rd 

6:12 Hwy 393 @ #5623 

6:14 Hwy 393 & Fawn Lake Rd 

6:15 Hwy 393 & Jax Rabbit Dr 

6:16 Hwy 393 @ #5473 

6:17 Hwy 393 & Staghorn Rd 

6:20 Hwy 90 & Deer Springs Dr 

6:21 Hwy 90E @ #4089 

6:28 Fairchild Rd @ #5382 

6:30 Skyhawk Dr & Skynight Dr  

6:31 Skywagon Dr & Fairchild Rd 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #02-28 

6:20 E 1st Av & Lake St 

6:21 E 1st Av & January Ct 

6:22 E 1st Av & Blaylock St 

6:23 E 1st Av & Camellia Pl 

6:24 E 1st Av & Long Dr 

6:25 Eisenhower Dr @ #487 

6:26 Brackin St & Long Dr 



6:27 Brackin St & Patch Ave 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #02-31 

5:45 Mt Olive Rd & Randi Rd 

5:47 Lakeview Dr & Turley Ln 

5:50 Lakeview Dr & Dogwood Ln 

5:51 Mt Olive Rd @ #5389 

5:53 Mt Olive Rd & Pinederosa Trl 

5:55 Bear Crk Rd & Bear Head Rd 

5:57 Bear Head Rd @ #3891 

6:00 Mt Olive Rd & Woolmac Rd 

6:02 Mt Olive Rd & Ryan Rd 

6:04 Mt Olive Rd & JV Wooley Rd 

6:05 Mt Olive Rd & Pennington Rd 

6:11 Highland Hills Rd & Smokey Branch Rd 

6:13 Highland Hills Rd @ cul de sac 

6:14 Bear Branch Rd @ #3961 

6:15 Big Buck Trail & Ten Point Dr N 

6:16 Big Buck Trail & Flag Tail Ln S 

6:20 Mt Olive Rd & Jace Dr 

6:21 Clint Mason Rd & Grady Johnson Rd  

6:23 Clint Mason Rd @ #5306 

6:25 Four Lake Rd & Kitty Ln 

6:30 Hwy 90 @ #3558 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #03-4 

6:00 Aurora Dr & Stillwell Blvd 

6:02 Craig Terrace & Galaxy Dr 

6:04 Galaxy Dr & Astro Dr 

6:05 Galaxy Dr & Quasar Dr 

6:06 Quasar Dr & Aurora Dr 

6:07 Aurora Dr & Wheeler Pl  

6:09 Wheeler Pl & Grandview Dr  

6:11 Pine Lake Dr @ cul de sac 

6:12 Yellowhammer Dr & Oakcrest Dr 

6:15 Oakcrest Dr & Grandview Dr 

6:16 Overview Dr & Red Oak Dr 

6:17 Overview Dr & Quail Ridge Dr  

6:19 Quail Ridge Dr & Eagle Ct 

6:20 Quail Ridge Dr & Red Oak Dr 

6:21 Grandview Dr & Overview Dr N 

6:22 Grandview Dr @ # 1411 

6:23 Airport Rd & Mill Brook Ln 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #03-5 

6:11 John King Rd & Southgate Dr 



6:14 Tamiami Trail & Atoka Trl W 

6:15 Tamiami Trail & Atoka Trl E 

6:16 Atoka Trail & Cahokia Rn 

6:17 Wynoka Way & Natchez Trc 

6:18 Natchez Trace & Shawnee Cir 

6:19 Natchez Trace & Mochican Wy 

6:20 Natchez Trace & Geronimo Dr 

6:21 John King Rd & W Old Mill Wy 

6:30 Long Dr & Industrial Dr 

6:31 Long Dr & Virginia St 

6:35 Forrest Pkwy & Pinewood Ln 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #03-6 

5:48 S Lindberg St @ #156 

5:49 Mayo Trl & Kit Dr 

5:50 Mayo Trl & Cayson AV 

5:58 Old South Dr @ cul de sac 

5:59 Old South Dr & Kirkwood Run 

6:02 Old South Dr & Lindley Rd 

6:07 Sioux Cir @ #801 

6:08 Eloise Pl & Shell Dr 

6:09 Eloise Pl & Navajo Trc 

6:11 Sam Carver Rd & Algonquin Pl  

6:12 Kiowa Ps & Thurston Pl 

6:13 Mohawk Trl & Arapaho Trl 

6:15 Mohawk Trl & Seneca Trl 

6:17 Indian Trl & Huron Trl 

6:18 Indian Trl & Shoshone Trl  

6:19 Indian Trl & Thurston Pl 

6:20 Tallokas Rd & Choctaw Cir 

6:21 Tallokas Rd & Jacob Dr 

6:22 Creek Rd @ #115 

6:23 Old Bethel Rd & Ward Ranch Rd 

6:25 Old Bethel Rd & Staff Rd 

6:26 Old Bethel Rd & Antler Wy 

6:27 Oak Hill Rd & Mill Run Dr 

6:28 Mill Run Dr & Creekside Cir 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #03-7 

6:05 Sonny Ln & Robbie Ln 

6:12 Possum Ridge Rd @ #6424 

6:15 Possum Ridge Rd & Childrens Ln  

6:18 Possum Ridge Rd & Tilly Ln 

6:20 Possum Ridge Rd & Sparco Dr 

6:22 Melissa Ln & Grady Ln 

6:27 Brownstone Rd & Citrine Cir 

6:28 Brownstone Rd & Lapis Ln 



6:31 Anchors Dr & Peeble Dr 

6:35 Auburn Rd & Sundew St 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #04-16 

5:55 Rosebud Av & Bobolink Wy 

5:56 Rosebud Av & Falcon Wy 

5:57 Kimp Rd @ #5256 

5:58 Goldfinch Wy & Palmetto Av 

5:59 Goldfinch Wy & Camellia Av 

6:00 Kervin Rd @ #5329 

6:01 Kervin Rd @ #5317 

6:04 Kervin Rd & Todd Rd 

6:06 Kervin Rd & Fuller Rd 

6:10 Goldfinch Wy & 3rd St 

6:11 Goldfinch Wy & Hibiscus Av 

6:12 Hibiscus Av & Dove Wy 

6:13 Hibiscus Av & Bobolink Wy 

6:17 Mare Creek Dr @ #5331 

6:18 Chesterfield Rd @ #5318 

6:19 Chesterfield Rd @ #5270 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #05-4 

6:06 Corner Creek Rd & Flash Ln S 

6:09 Flash Ln N & Corner Creek Rd 

6:14 Corner Creek Rd & Bullet Dr N 

6:21 Corner Creek Rd & Equine Dr N 

6:22 Corner Creek Rd & Magik Dr S 

6:24 Corner Creek Rd & Equine Dr S 

6:25 Corner Creek Rd & Bullet Dr S 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #05-5 

6:00 Wayne Rogers Rd @ #5756 

6:01 Wayne Rogers Rd @ #5776 

6:03 Airport Rd & Hillcrest Dr 

6:05 E Dogwood Dr @ #5820 

6:09 Woodcliff Dr & Pine Forest Dr 

6:11 Randy Rd & Fiori Dr 

6:13 Buckhorn Dr & Fawn Ln 

6:14 Buckhorn @ #3602 

6:15 Airport Rd & Laurelwood Dr 

6:16 Pinecrest Rd & Fairview Av 

6:17 Fairview Av & Lake Dr 

6:18 Fairchild Rd & Barks Ln 

6:20 Airport Rd & GI Trl 

6:21 Airport Rd & Laporte Rd 

6:23 Ester Terr Rd & Susan Dr 



6:24 Susan Dr & Phillip Rd 

6:25 Airport Rd & Stafford Blvd 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #05-6 

5:45 Hwy 85N & Parsonage Ln 

5:49 Old Hickory Dr & Mayhair Rd 

5:50 Old Hickory Rd & Log Cabin Ln 

5:55 Cottonwood Dr & Oatman Dr 

5:58 Old Hickory Rd & Auburn Rd 

5:59 Bethany Dr & Oak St N 

6:01 Old Hickory Rd & Butler Rd 

6:04 Winstead Rd & Audrey Dr 

6:05 Audrey Dr & Cabela Ln 

6:07 Audrey Dr & Zadie Ln 

6:09 Zadie Ln & Winstead Rd 

6:10 Zadie Ln & Bethany Dr 

6:18 Phil Tyner Rd & Pointer Ln 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #07-6 

6:02 Lake Silver Rd & Taylor Rd N 

6:03 Lake Silver Rd & Anna Noel Dr 

6:04 Lake Silver Rd & Barbaree Dr 

6:06 Lakeview Dr @ #2454  

6:07 Lakeview Dr @ #2478 

6:08 Lake Silver @ #2174 

6:09 Genevieve Way & cul de sac 

6:10 Genevieve Way & Genevieve Way  

6:11 Lake Silver Rd & Dragonfly Ln 

6:15 Lake Silver Rd & Hummingbird Ln 

6:18 Lake Silver Rd & Taylor Rd S 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #08-13 

5:30 Rattlesnake Bluff Rd & Jenkins Rd 

5:35 Rattlesnake Bluff Rd & Hassell Rd 

5:50 Panhandle Dr @ #4481 

6:00 Beth Cir @ #4515 

6:12 Risen Star Dr & Northern Dancer Dr 

6:14 Riva Ridge Dr & Alysheba Dr 

6:10 Steeplechase Dr & Risen Star Dr 

6:16 Steeplechase Dr & Secretariat Dr 

6:18 Secretariat Dr & Sandstone Trl 

6:20 Sandstone Trl & Limestone Cir 

6:21 Kingbird Ln & Chicadee St 

6:25 Redstone Av & Broadsword Ln 

6:30 Brookmeade Dr & Runnymeade Dr S 

6:50 Davidson Middle  



  

Bus #09-1 

5:55 Pandora Dr @ #112 

5:56 Pandora Dr & Hammock Rd 

5:57 Pandora Dr & Bell Ridge Dr 

5:58 Pandora Dr & Wedgewood Ln 

5:59 Ridge Lake Rd @ #164 

6:01 Ridge Lake Rd @ #534 

6:02 Ridge Lake Rd @ #585 

6:04 Tranquility Dr @ #144 

6:05 Tranquility Dr @ #122 

6:06 Tranquility Dr & Woodbine Dr 

6:09 Wildwood Rd & Ridge Lake Rd 

6:10 Ridge Lake Rd & Jacob Dr 

6:12 Staff Rd @ #5979 

6:15 Staff Rd @ cul de sac 

6:20 Hunting Meadows Dr & Calumet Ct 

6:22 Hunting Meadows Dr & Palamino Tr 

6:23 Paddock Cir & Saddle Horse Ln 

6:24 Paddock Cir & Arabian Ct 

6:25 Paddock Cir & Havenmist Ln 

6:27 Saratogo Dr & Palamino Trl 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #14-06 

5:57 Bill Lundy Rd @ #6827 

5:59 Bill Lundy Rd @ #6999 

6:00 Bill Lundy Rd @ #6836 

6:05 Bill Lundy Rd @ #6606 

6:07 Welannee Blvd @ #6561 

6:10 Welannee Blvd @ #6544 

6:11 Welannee Blvd @ #6536 

6:13 Welannee Blvd & Greybeard 

6:14 Welannee Blvd @ #6499 

6:15 Welannee Blvd & Rio Almarante  

6:16 Welannee Blvd @ #6488 

6:18 Welannee Blvd @ #6526 

6:20 Welannee Blvd & Tucker Bluff 

6:22 Welannee Blvd @ cul de sac 

6:29 Bill Lundy Rd @ #6546 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #14-07 

6:08 3rd Av & Anderson St 

6:09 1st Av & Anderson St 

6:10 E Ceder Av & N Brett St 

6:12 1st Av & Mapoles St 

6:13 1st Av & Coleman St 

6:14 1st Av & Holland St 



6:15 Adkinson Dr & Panama Av 

6:16 Lindberg St & North Av 

6:17 Lakeview St & Edgewater Av S 

6:18 Lakeview St & Edgewater Av N 

6:19 Pandora Dr & Kennedy Ln 

6:21 North Av & Mapoles St 

6:22 North Av & Terrell St 

6:23 North Av & Pearl St 

6:24 N Pearl St & 6th Av 

6:25 6th Av & Georgia St 

6:27 Georgia St & McLaughlin St 

6:30 N Pearl St & Jeff Dr 

6:50 Davidson Middle 

 

Bus #14-10 

6:00 Twilight Dr & Moonlight Dr 

6:02 Haskell Langley Rd & Bethany Rd 

6:03 Haskell Langley Rd & Georgia Av 

6:04 Georgia Av & Maple St 

6:05 Main St & Florida Av 

6:06 Main St @ #3165 

6:07 Florida Av & Burleson Blvd 

6:08 Florida Av @ #6509 

6:09 Florida Av @ #6597 

6:12 Zach Av & Antigone Cir W 

6:13 Zach Av & Antigone Cir E 

6:15 Doris St & Amanda Ct 

6:16 Amanda Ct & Zach Av 

6:17 Zach Av & Arthur Blvd 

6:18 Arthur Blvd & N Hwy 85 

6:20 Hwy 85 N @ Helms Store 

6:21 Locke Ln & Vineyard Blvd 

6:22 Hwy 85N & Cosson Cir S 

6:23 Hwy 85N @ #6226 

6:25 Adams Rd & Barnes Rd 

6:27 Hwy 85N & Friendship Ln 

6:50 Davidson Middle  

 

Bus #18-03 

6:09 Hwy 90 & Shoffner Blvd 

6:13 George Av & Hare St 

6:14 Hare St & Newman Av 

6:15 Hare St & Lakeview St 

6:16 Pinewoods Dr & Opportunity Dr 

6:17 Pinewoods Dr & Shoffner Blvd 

6:18 Pinewoods Dr & Cox Ln 

6:19 Pinewoods Dr & Woodland St 

6:20 Woodland St & Forrest Av 

6:21 Constitution Rd & Jefferson Av 



6:23 Jefferson Av & Hillcrest Dr 

6:24 Hillcrest Dr & Monterrey Rd 

6:25 Monterrey Rd & Skyline Dr 

6:26 Monterrey Rd & Stamps Av  

6:27 Monterrey Rd & Colonial Cir 

6:29 Stillwell Blvd & Royal Av 

6:31 2nd Av NE & Mimosa St 

6:32 Valley Rd & Royal St 

6:50 Davidson Middle 


